Description of Services

Products Budget

Standard Package (1 Year)
(Includes Business listing,Digital Catalogue)

₹ 42,000

Services Worth ₹ 42,000

Total

Discount Amount

Total Net Amount

GST@(18%)

₹ 42,000

₹4,200
₹37,800

₹ 6,804

Grand Total ₹ 44,604
Forty Four Thousand Six Hundred Four Rupees

Monthly Payment Details Amount

Total Monthly ECS Amount(Inc GST) ₹ 3,717

Down Payment ₹ 6,300

GST@(18%) ₹ 1,134

Total Down Payment ₹ 7,434

Thank You!
We look forward to doing business with you!

For assistance, please connect using the details below.